S0312 - R03. (web)  20121218
Product Description
Features
Applications
Performance Specificationns
AAWG Series
Athermal Arrayed-Waveguide Grating
Multiplexer/Demultiplexer

Product Lines:     Mux/Demux      Switching/Routing      Coupling/Splitting      Monitoring/Conditioning      Amplification      Interconnect      Transmission      HFC/RoF Subsystem
S0312 - R03. (web)  20121218
Ordering Information
Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions. For detail, please contact Oplink’s OEM
design team or account manager for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200.
Number of Channels
32ch = 32
40ch = 40
44ch = 44
.
.
.
.
****
(B)Fiber Length*
(A)Fiber Length*
Largest ITU
Channel
Number
AAWG Type (C)Fiber Length*
0.5 meter = H
1.0 meter = 1
1.5 meter = 5
0 meter = 0 (without fan-out)**
0.5 meter = H
1.0 meter = 1
1.5 meter = 5
Flat-Top  = F 0.5 meter = H
1.0 meter = 1
1.5 meter = 5
Connector Type
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/SPC = 3
FC/APC = 4
SC/PC = 5
SC/SPC = 6
SC/APC = 7
ST = 8
LC/UPC = 9
MU = A
LC/APC = B
MTP(female) = C***
MTP(male) = D***